Ergebnis Gesamt 2000

Platz

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Mannschaft
KJR Regen
LC Buchendorf Herren |
TSV Feldafing Herren |
Lauffreunde Hochstadt Herren |
TSV Gilching Leichtathletik Herren |
LG Herrsching
LG Wurm Athletik Herren
LC Buchendorf Herren I
TSV Hechendorf Herren |
TSV Gilching LG FufZball
TV Planegg-Krailling Herren |
LG Landkreis Mittweida
SV Socking Herren |
Soc. Atletica Cecina Amatori
DAV Vierseenland Herren |
LG Landratsamt
Blaskapelle Wérthsee "Holz"
TSV Tutzing Leichtathletik Herren
SC Woérthsee Herren |
TSV Gilching Leichtathletik Herren Il
TSV Gauting Bergsport Herren |
TSV Gilching Leichtathletik Damen
TV Stockdorf Freizeitsport
Der Niggl-Express
KJR Mittweida
Lauffreunde Hochstadt Herren Il
TSV Hechendorf Herren Il
LandjugendfuRballer Gilching
KJR Regen Damen
TSV Oberalting Tischtennis
Landschulheim Kempfenhausen

TV Planegg-Krailling Herren Il

Zeit
2:37:05
2:39:57
2:43:37
2:46:30
2:48:29
2:48:55
2:50:54
2:56:44
2:57:26
2:58:39
2:59:17
3:00:38
3:01:55
3:02:25
3:03:42
3:05:15
3:05:30
3:06:33
3:07:55
3:08:34
3:09:53
3:10:03
3:11:02
3:11:31
3:12:14
3:14:40
3:15:14
3:15:47
3:15:56
3:17:45
3:18:33
3:19:36
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45
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47
48
49
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55
56
57
58
59
60
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62
63
64
65
66

TV Planegg-Krailling Damen |
TSV Feldafing Herren 1l

SF Breitbrunn AH

Magnet Motor GmbH

TSV Erling-Andechs Damen
SV Soécking Herren |l

Team Wel3ling

SC Wérthsee Tischtennis
"Bike It"

Lauffreunde Hochstadt Damen

"Augustiner Lions"

TSV Gilching Leichtathletik Mixedteam

TSV Oberalting AH

"Die Albatrosse" Tutzing

SC Woérthsee Damen |

TSV Gauting Bergsport Herren Il
SV Wangen

LG Wirm Athletik Damen

TSV Gauting "Seehunde”

SC Woérthsee Herren I

SV Socking Damen Lauffreunde
Vamos Amigos

LG "Laufender Laktatkollaps"
LG Schreinerei Martin Graeb
"Die Aul3enseiter” II

LC Buchendorf Herren Ill

SC Woérthsee Herren I

SV Soécking Tennis

Lauffreunde Hochstadt Hobby 111

Kreissparkasse Munchen Starnberg

TSV Feldafing Damen
LG Starnberger Wiese
Alpenverein Gilching

Sportstudio Herrsching

3:21:11
3:21:35
3:22:02
3:22:45
3:23:29
3:23:35
3:23:36
3:23:41
3:24:13
3:24:36
3:25:10
3:25:42
3:26:41
3:26:43
3:26:54
3:27:05
3:29:11
3:29:56
3:30:50
3:30:51
3:31:41
3:32:45
3:32:58
3:33:09
3:33:28
3:33:35
3:33:59
3:34:44
3:34:53
3:35:23
3:35:34
3:35:44
3:36:35
3:38:19



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

"Die AulRenseiter” |

TSV Hechendorf Herren 111
Workout - Fitness - Wellness

TSV Starnberg Leichtathletik Herren I
SV Soécking Herren Il

Blaskapelle Wérthsee "Blech”
TSV Hechendorf Damen |

TC Herrsching

LC Hasloch/DUW

LG alpetour

DAV Vierseenland Damen

TSV Gauting Bergsport Damen
DAV Vierseenland Herren Il

"Die AJS-Flitzer" Herren

LG Fairchild Dornier

"Die Blindschleichen”

Staatliches Berufliches Zentrum
TSV Tutzing Leichtathletik Damen
Golfclub Worthsee

Lauffreunde Hochstadt Hobby II
"D'Herrschinger Amoklaufer"
Lauffreunde Hochstadt Hobby |
SC Worthsee Damen I

TSV Herrsching Kids

Olympic Spirits After Hours

LC Buchendorf Damen
Guichinger Wald- und Wiesenlauferinnen
"Edelweil3" Gilching

SC Tutzing Damen

LG Hobby Jog

TV Planegg-Krailling Damen |l
Mathe Leistungskurs Gymnasium Tutzing
IWL Machtlfing

LG "We never give up”

3:39:00
3:39:59
3:40:17
3:40:26
3:41:47
3:42:15
3:42:18
3:42:54
3:43:57
3:44:14
3:44:25
3:45:36
3:45:46
3:46:06
3:47:26
3:47:30
3:47:38
3:47:52
3:48:00
3:48:38
3:49:04
3:49:18
3:50:10
3:50:34
3:52:36
3:53:30
3:54:23
3:55:22
3:55:38
3:58:14
4:00:02
4:01:07
4:02:02
4:02:23



101
102
103
104
105
106
107

"D'Herrschinger Amoklauferinnen”
SV Soécking Damen

TSV Hechendorf Damen |l

TSV Starnberg Lauftreff

SC Woérthsee Damen |l

Barbie Girls Unterbrunn

"Die AJS-Flitzer" Damen

4:06:52
4:07:51
4:09:08
4:13:41
4:30:17
4:35:15
4:37:27

nach oben



